

Master Policy Endorsement Maryland - Mid-Term Cancellation

	Radian Guaranty Inc. · 1601 Market Street · Philadelphia, Pennsylvania · 19103-2337 800.5	23.1988 •	215.231.1000
Participant	Policy issued to:		
Name			
Master Policy number	Attached to and forming part of:		
	Effective date of Endorsement:		
Section 3.6	The following shall apply if the principal place of business of the Initial Insured, as designated on the Cover Page of the above-captioned Master Policy, is located in Maryland. Capitalized terms not otherwise defined herein shall have the meaning set forth in such Master Policy.		
	Section 3.6 of the above-captioned Master Policy is hereby amended and restated as follows:		
	3.6 Cancellation of Policy		
	This Policy may be cancelled by the Initial Insured or by us at any time upon not less than 45 in accordance with applicable laws; provided however, that once coverage on a Certificate has this Policy will remain in full force and effect with respect to any Commitment or Certificate is cancellation, so long as all Premium due thereon is paid and the other conditions and obligation Policy and the related Commitment and Certificate have been complied with.	s become issued pri	effective, ior to such

Corporate Seal

In witness whereof, the Company has caused its Corporate Seal to be hereto affixed and these presents to be signed by its duly authorized officers in facsimile to become effective as its original seal and signatures and binding on the Company.



Radian Guaranty Inc. Zev By Bazemor
ident

WIT

To be countersigned by the Company's duly authorized agent to the extent required by applicable state law or regulation.